RED ROUTE

Minutes Past the Hour

Arcata Transit Center

10th & G St.

11th & H St.

11th & K St.

11th & Q St.

Greenview Market
Zehndner & S St.

Zehndner & Q St.

Q St. & 11th St.

K St. & 11th St.

10th & H St. (Minor Theatre)
9th & H St. (Plaza)

6th & H St.

Uniontown Shopping (CVS)
Arcata City Hall

Arcata Transit Center

10th & G St.

13th & G St.

16th & G St.

Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)
*L.K. Wood to Camp Curtis
Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)
14th & B St. (South Side)
Union St. & 7th St.
Community Center
(10:00am-2:00pm)
Parkway Apts.

Bayside & Buttermilk
Chester & Beverly
Crescent Way (North Side)
Union St. Charter School
Union St. & 14th St.

14th & B St. (North Side)
Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)
14th & B St. (South Side)
Arcata Transit Center

7:00am-7:00pm

:05
:06
:07
:08
:09
:10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
27
34
:35
:37
140

41
43
45
146
148
:50
51
:53
55
57

Monday-Friday while CPH in Session

A&MRTS BUS SCHEDULE

GOLD ROUTE

Minutes Past the Hour

Arcata Transit Center

10th & G St.

13th & G St.

16th & G St.

18th & G St.

Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)
*L.K. Wood Loop

Sunset Skate Park
Foster Ave. & Alliance
Alliance & Stromberg
Alliance & Hilficker

Alliance & Spear (NW Corner)

Mad River Hospital

Lazy J Tr. Ranch

Valley West (McDonald's)
** Valley West South
Valley East

Boyd Rd. & Giuntoli
Renner Station

**West End & Aloha

Spear Ave. & Alliance
Alliance & 27th St.

Alliance & Stromberg
Alliance & Foster Ave.
Sunset Skate Park

Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)
H St. & 18th

H St. & 16th

H St. & 14th

H St. & 10th (Minor Theatre)
H St. & 9th (Arcata Plaza)
H St. & 6th

Uniontown Shopping (CVS)
Arcata City Hall

Arcata Transit Center

7:00am-7:00pm

:05
:06
:07
:08
:10
11
112

:19
:20
22
123
24
126
27
31

132
:35
37

:39
41
142
43
44
47
148
149
:50
51
52
:53
:55
:56
57

Monday-Friday while CPH in Session

ORANGE ROUTE

Minutes Past the Hour

Arcata Transit Center

Parkway Apts.

Bayside & Buttermilk

Crescent Way (North Side)
—Samoa Blvd.—

**\/ St. & Ariel

Greenview Market

Zehndner & S St.

**Zehndner & Q St.

Q St. & 11th

K St. & 11th

6th & H St.

Uniontown (CVS)

Arcata City Hall

Arcata Transit Center

10th & G St.

13th & G St.

16th & G St.

18th & G St.

Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)

*L.K. Wood / West End Ext.

Town & Country, Guintoli Ln.

Valley West (McDonald's)
Valley West South

Valley East Blvd.

Mad River Gardens

Mad River Hospital
Spear & Alliance
Humboldt Plaza Apts.
Alliance & Stromberg
Alliance & Foster

Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)
14th & B St. (South Side)
Arcata Transit Center

7:00pm-10:00pm

:05
:08
10
112

Monday-Friday while CPH in Session

7:00am-7:00pm

Saturdays, Holidays & CPH Breaks

GREEN & GOLD ROUTE

Minutes Past the Hour

Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)

*L.K. Wood & California Ave.

*L.K. Wood & Ridge Rd.
St. Louis & West End Rd.
Renner Station

Town & Country

Valley West (McDonald's)
**\/alley West South
Valley East

Mad River Gardens

Mad River Hospital
Spear & Alliance

Alliance & 27th

Alliance & Stromberg
Alliance & Foster

Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)

Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)

*L.K. Wood & California Ave.

*L.K. Wood & Ridge Rd.
St. Louis & West End Rd.
Renner Station

Town & Country

Valley West (McDonald's)
**\/alley West South
Valley East

Mad River Gardens

Mad River Hospital
Spear & Alliance

Alliance & 27th

Alliance & Stromberg
Alliance & Foster

Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)

:30
31
132
:33
:35
37
:39
140
41
43
44
146
A7
148
:50
52

6:30am-10:30am & 3:30pm-7:30pm
Monday-Friday while CPH in Session

*BUSES SERVING L.K. WOOD STOPS EAST SIDE ONLY
*ELAG STOPS
[ e e e e e ]
Reduced Fares:
Youth age 3-17, Disabled with Transit ID Card, Senior Citizens 62+ |

Regular Fare $1.75
Reduced Fare $1.25 I

Regular Card $1.25
Reduced Card $1.00

www.arcatatransit.org

AMRTS's Non-Discrimination Statement

Arcata and Mad River Transit System (AMRTS) is committed to a policy of non-discrimination in program services pursuant to the requirements of Title VI of the Civil Rights Act
of 1964. Any person who believes that they have been subjected to discrimnation under Title VI on the basis or race, color or nation al origin may file a complaint with AMRTS.
To receive additional information on AMRTS's non-discrimination obligations, or to file a complaint, please call the AMRTS administrative office at (707) 822-3775 or write to:
Arcata and Mad River Transit System, 925 E Street, Arcata, CA 95521. Grievance procedures are also available online at our website: www.arcatatransit.org
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