# **A&MRTS BUS SCHEDULE**



#### **RED ROUTE**

Minutes Past the	Hour
Arcata Transit Center	:05
10th & G St.	:06
11th & H St.	:07
11th & K St.	:08
11th & Q St.	:09
Greenview Market	:10
Zehndner & S St.	:11
Zehndner & Q St.	:12
Q St. & 11th St.	:13
K St. & 11th St.	:14
10th & H St. (Minor Theatre)	:15
9th & H St. (Plaza)	:16
6th & H St.	:17
Uniontown Shopping (CVS)	:18
Arcata City Hall	:19
Arcata Transit Center	:20
10th & G St.	:21
13th & G St.	:22
16th & G St.	:24
Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)	:25
*L.K. Wood to Camp Curtis	:27
Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)	:34
14th & B St. (South Side)	:35
Union St. & 7th St.	:37
Community Center	:40
(10:00am-2:00pm)	
Parkway Apts.	:41
Bayside & Buttermilk	:43
Chester & Beverly	:45
Crescent Way (North Side)	:46
Union St. Charter School	:48
Union St. & 14th St.	:50
14th & B St. (North Side)	:51
Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)	:53
14th & B St. (South Side)	:55
Arcata Transit Center	:57
7:00am-7:00pm	

### GOLD ROUTE

Hour	Minutes Past the	Hou
:05	Arcata Transit Center	:0
:06	10th & G St.	:00
:07	13th & G St.	:0
:08	16th & G St.	:08
:09	18th & G St.	:1(
:10	Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)	:1
:11	*L.K. Wood Loop	:1:
:12		
:13	Sunset Skate Park	:19
:14	Foster Ave. & Alliance	:20
:15	Alliance & Stromberg	:22
:16	Alliance & Hilficker	:2:
:17	Alliance & Spear (NW Corner)	:24
:18	Mad River Hospital	:20
:19	Lazy J Tr. Ranch	:2
:20	Valley West (McDonald's)	:3
:21	** Valley West South	
:22	Valley East	:32
:24	Boyd Rd. & Giuntoli	:3
:25	Renner Station	:3
:27	**West End & Aloha	
:34	Spear Ave. & Alliance	:39
:35	Alliance & 27th St.	:4
:37	Alliance & Stromberg	:42
:40	Alliance & Foster Ave.	:4:
	Sunset Skate Park	:44
:41	Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)	:4
:43	H St. & 18th	:48
:45	H St. & 16th	:49
:46	H St. & 14th	:50
:48	H St. & 10th (Minor Theatre)	:5
:50	H St. & 9th (Arcata Plaza)	:52
:51	H St. & 6th	:5:
:53	Uniontown Shopping (CVS)	:5
:55	Arcata City Hall	:50
:57	Arcata Transit Center	:5
	7:00am-7:00pm	

### **ORANGE ROUTE**

COLDINOUTE				OIL
Minutes Past the Hour			Minutes Past the Hour	
	Arcata Transit Center	:05	Arcata Transit Center :05	Cal Poly
	10th & G St.	:06	Parkway Apts. :08	*L.K. Wo
	13th & G St.	:07	Bayside & Buttermilk :10	*L.K. Wo
	16th & G St.	:08	Crescent Way (North Side) :12	St. Louis
	18th & G St.	:10	—Samoa Blvd.—	Renner
	Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)	:11	**V St. & Ariel	Town &
	*L.K. Wood Loop	:12	Greenview Market :18	Valley W
			Zehndner & S St. :19	**Valley
	Sunset Skate Park	:19	**Zehndner & Q St.	Valley E
	Foster Ave. & Alliance	:20	Q St. & 11th :20	Mad Riv
	Alliance & Stromberg	:22	K St. & 11th :22	Mad Riv
	Alliance & Hilficker	:23	6th & H St. :24	Spear &
	Alliance & Spear (NW Corner)	:24	Uniontown (CVS) :25	Alliance
	Mad River Hospital	:26	Arcata City Hall :26	Alliance
	Lazy J Tr. Ranch	:27	Arcata Transit Center :27	Alliance
	Valley West (McDonald's)	:31	10th & G St. :28	Cal Poly
	** Valley West South		13th & G St. :29	
	Valley East	:32	16th & G St. :31	Cal Poly
	Boyd Rd. & Giuntoli	:35	18th & G St. :32	*L.K. Wo
	Renner Station	:37	Cal Poly Humboldt (Library) :33	*L.K. Wo
	**West End & Aloha		*L.K. Wood / West End Ext.	St. Louis
	Spear Ave. & Alliance	:39	Town & Country, Guintoli Ln. :37	Renner
	Alliance & 27th St.	:41	Valley West (McDonald's) :38	Town &
	Alliance & Stromberg	:42	Valley West South :39	Valley W
	Alliance & Foster Ave.	:43	Valley East Blvd. :40	**Valley
	Sunset Skate Park	:44	Mad River Gardens :41	Valley E
	Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)	:47	Mad River Hospital :42	Mad Riv
	H St. & 18th	:48	Spear & Alliance :44	Mad Riv
	H St. & 16th	:49	Humboldt Plaza Apts. :45	Spear &
	H St. & 14th	:50	Alliance & Stromberg :46	Alliance
	H St. & 10th (Minor Theatre)	:51	Alliance & Foster :47	Alliance
	H St. & 9th (Arcata Plaza)	:52	Cal Poly Humboldt (Library) :52	Alliance
	H St. & 6th	:53	14th & B St. (South Side) :54	Cal Poly
	Uniontown Shopping (CVS)	:55	Arcata Transit Center :56	
	Arcata City Hall	:56		
	Arcata Transit Center	:57		
			7:00pm-10:00pm	
	7:00am-7:00pm		Monday-Friday while CPH in Session	6:30am
	Monday-Friday while CPH in Session		7:00am-7:00pm	Monday
			Saturdays, Holidays & CPH Breaks	

## **GREEN & GOLD ROUTE**

our	Minutes Past the	Hour
:05	Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)	:30
:08	*L.K. Wood & California Ave.	:31
:10	*L.K. Wood & Ridge Rd.	:32
:12	St. Louis & West End Rd.	:33
	Renner Station	:35
	Town & Country	:37
:18	Valley West (McDonald's)	:39
:19	**Valley West South	:40
	Valley East	:41
:20	Mad River Gardens	:43
:22	Mad River Hospital	:44
:24	Spear & Alliance	:46
:25	Alliance & 27th	:47
:26	Alliance & Stromberg	:48
:27	Alliance & Foster	:50
:28	Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)	:52
:29		
:31	Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)	:00
:32	*L.K. Wood & California Ave.	:01
:33	*L.K. Wood & Ridge Rd.	:02
	St. Louis & West End Rd.	:03
:37	Renner Station	:05
:38	Town & Country	:07
:39	Valley West (McDonald's)	:09
:40	**Valley West South	:10
:41	Valley East	:11
:42	Mad River Gardens	:13
:44	Mad River Hospital	:14
:45	Spear & Alliance	:16
:46	Alliance & 27th	:17
:47	Alliance & Stromberg	:18
:52	Alliance & Foster	:20
:54	Cal Poly Humboldt (Library)	:22
:56		
sion	6:30am-10:30am & 3:30pm-7:30	Jom
	Monday-Friday while CPH in Sec	

y-Friday while CPH in Session

L

\*BUSES SERVING L.K. WOOD STOPS EAST SIDE ONLY \*\*FLAG STOPS

**Reduced Fares:** 

Regular Card \$1.25

Regular Fare \$1.75



Monday-Friday while CPH in Session

Youth age 3-17, Disabled with Transit ID Card, Senior Citizens 62+ -----



#### www.arcatatransit.org

#### AMRTS's Non-Discrimination Statement

Arcata and Mad River Transit System (AMRTS) is committed to a policy of non-discrimination in program services pursuant to the requirements of Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. Any person who believes that they have been subjected to discrimination under Title VI on the basis or race, color or nation al origin may file a complaint with AMRTS. To receive additional information on AMRTS's non-discrimination obligations, or to file a complaint, please call the AMRTS administrative office at (707) 822-3775 or write to: Arcata and Mad River Transit System, 925 E Street, Arcata, CA 95521. Grievance procedures are also available online at our website: www.arcatatransit.org